
132

84

61

125

38

78

33

133

73

59

39 67

71

60

85

107

99

90

51

69

86

79

48

63

54
29

54

75

129 66

47

58

104

87

B4　14：00

B4　15:00

B6　16：30
旭川永

嶺

旭川大学

（白）

（白）

東1　11：30

A4　13:30
旭川工

業Ｃ

旭川永嶺
（白）

東4　16：00

（濃）

B2　11：00
東2　13:00

旭川永
嶺

A6　16：30

A1　10:30
富良野

Ｂ

旭川大
学

旭川工
業

A3　12：00
Ａ

（濃）

東3　14:30 （濃）

令和元年度　全国高等学校総合体育大会バスケットボール競技大会

旭川支部予選会

大会結果

《男子対戦表》
５月２３日（木） ５月２４日（金）５月２２日（水）

旭 川 工 業 1

旭 川 南 2

A2　11：00

旭川工業

旭 川 東 3

富 良 野 4
（白）

富 良 野 緑 峰 5
（白）

羽 幌 6

富良野
B3　12：00

旭 川 西 7

旭 川 永 嶺 8

旭 川 実 業 9

旭 川 明 成 #

A4　14：00（濃）

旭 川 北

留 萌 #

旭 川 農 業

富良野
B4　13:30

#

（濃）

A4　15:00

＜コート記号＞  Ａ・Ｂ：大雪アリーナ　　藤：旭川藤星高校    東：旭川東高校　　

（濃）

#

旭 川 大 学 # 旭川大
学

旭 川 龍 谷 #

（白）

D


